AVS Römer  .  www.avs-roemer.de  .  info@avs-roemer.de  .  +49 8552 4076 300  .  MADE IN GERMANY 123
2/2- and 3/2-Way Solenoid Valves Type EAV Series 200
CHARACTERISTICS
GENERAL
Constructional design Seat valve, rubber seals
Product name 2/2-way solenoid valve 3/2-way solenoid valve
Actuation electric, direct-acting, resting manual override optional
Product type EAV-2..-A.. EAV-2..-B.. EAV-2..-C.. EAV-2..-D..

value air
[l/min]
G PN
Sealing
material
Type
Order
number
Price
without manual
override
for all AC and
DC coils
1
2
1.2 0.05 50 M5 40/16 NBR EAV-211-A12-M05BK-00 605001 o. r.
1.2 0.05 50 M5 40/16 FKM EAV-211-A12-M05FK-00 605002 o. r.
1.2 0.05 50 G 1/8 40/16 NBR EAV-211-A12-1/8BK-00 605003 o. r.
1.2 0.05 50 G 1/8 40/16 FKM EAV-211-A12-1/8FK-00 605004 o. r.
1.5 0.06 68 M5 32/6 NBR EAV-211-A15-M05BK-00 605007 o. r.
1.5 0.06 68 M5 32/6 FKM EAV-211-A15-M05FK-00 605008 o. r.
1.5 0.06 68 G 1/8 32/6 NBR EAV-211- A15-1/8BK-00 605009 o. r.
1.5 0.06 68 G 1/8 32/6 FKM EAV-211- A15-1/8FK-00 605010 o. r.
1.8 0.11 125 M5 32/6 NBR EAV-211-A18-M05BK-00 605013 o. r.
1.8 0.11 125 M5 32/6 FKM EAV-211- A18-M05FK-00 605014 o. r.
1.8 0.11 125 G 1/8 32/6 NBR EAV-211-A18-1/8BK-00 605015 o. r.
1.8 0.11 125 G 1/8 32/6 FKM EAV-211-A18-1/8FK-00 605016 o. r.
2 0.12 145 M5 25/4 NBR EAV-211-A20-M05BK-00 605019 o. r.
2 0.12 145 M5 25/4 FKM EAV-211-A20-M05FK-00 605020 o. r.
2 0.12 145 G 1/8 25/4 NBR EAV-211-A20-1/8BK-00 605021 o. r.
2 0.12 145 G 1/8 25/4 FKM EAV-211-A20-1/8FK-00 605022 o. r.
2 0.12 145 G 1/4 25/4 NBR EAV-211-A20-1/4BK-00 605023 o. r.
2 0.12 145 G 1/4 25/4 FKM EAV-211-A20-1/4FK-00 605024 o. r.
2.2 0.13 165 M5 16/3 NBR EAV-211-A22-M05BK-00 605025 o. r.
2.2 0.13 165 M5 16/3 FKM EAV-211-A22-M05FK-00 605026 o. r.
2.2 0.13 165 G 1/8 16/3 NBR EAV-211-A22-1/8BK-00 605027 o. r.
2.2 0.13 165 G 1/8 16/3 FKM EAV-211-A22-1/8FK-00 605028 o. r.
2.2 0.13 165 G 1/4 16/3 NBR EAV-211-A22-1/4BK-00 605029 o. r.
2.2 0.13 165 G 1/4 16/3 FKM EAV-211-A22-1/4FK-00 605030 o. r.
3 0.21 210 G 1/8 10/2 NBR EAV-211-A30-1/8BK-00 605031 o. r.
3 0.21 210 G 1/8 10/2 FKM EAV-211-A30-1/8FK-00 605032 o. r.
3 0.21 210 G 1/4 10/2 NBR EAV-211-A30-1/4BK-00 605033 o. r.
3 0.21 210 G 1/4 10/2 FKM EAV-211-A30-1/4FK-00 605034 o. r.
without manual
override
for all DC coils
1
2
1.2 0.05 50 M5 40/12.5 NBR EAV-213-A12-M05BK-00 605051 o. r.
1.2 0.05 50 M5 40/12.5 FKM EAV-213-A12-M05FK-00 605052 o. r.
1.2 0.05 50 G 1/8 40/12.5 NBR EAV-213-A12-1/8BK-00 605053 o. r.
1.2 0.05 50 G 1/8 40/12.5 FKM EAV-213-A12-1/8FK-00 605054 o. r.
1.5 0.06 68 M5 32/6 NBR EAV-213-A15-M05BK-00 605057 o. r.
1.5 0.06 68 M5 32/6 FKM EAV-213-A15-M05FK-00 605058 o. r.
1.5 0.06 68 G 1/8 32/6 NBR EAV-213-A15-1/8BK-00 605059 o. r.
1.5 0.06 68 G 1/8 32/6 FKM EAV-213-A15-1/8FK-00 605060 o. r.
1.8 0.11 125 M5 25/5 NBR EAV-213-A18-M05BK-00 605063 o. r.
1.8 0.11 125 M5 25/5 FKM EAV-213-A18-M05FK-00 605064 o. r.
1.8 0.11 125 G 1/8 25/5 NBR EAV-213-A18-1/8BK-00 605065 o. r.
1.8 0.11 125 G 1/8 25/5 FKM EAV-213-A18-1/8FK-00 605066 o. r.
2 0.12 145 M5 16/4 NBR EAV-213-A20-M05BK-00 605069 o. r.
2 0.12 145 M5 16/4 FKM EAV-213-A20-M05FK-00 605070 o. r.
2 0.12 145 G 1/8 16/4 NBR EAV-213-A20-1/8BK-00 605071 o. r.
2 0.12 145 G 1/8 16/4 FKM EAV-213-A20-1/8FK-00 605072 o. r.
2 0.12 145 G 1/4 16/4 NBR EAV-213-A20-1/4BK-00 605073 o. r.
2 0.12 145 G 1/4 16/4 FKM EAV-213-A20-1/4FK-00 605074 o. r.
2.2 0.13 165 M5 16/3 NBR EAV-213-A22-M05BK-00 605075 o. r.
2.2 0.13 165 M5 16/3 FKM EAV-213-A22-M05FK-00 605076 o. r.
2.2 0.13 165 G 1/8 16/3 NBR EAV-213-A22-1/8BK-00 605077 o. r.
2.2 0.13 165 G 1/8 16/3 FKM EAV-213-A22-1/8FK-00 605078 o. r.
2.2 0.13 165 G 1/4 16/3 NBR EAV-213-A22-1/4BK-00 605079 o. r.
2.2 0.13 165 G 1/4 16/3 FKM EAV-213-A22-1/4FK-00 605080 o. r.
3 0.21 210 G 1/8 10/2 NBR EAV-213-A30-1/8BK-00 605081 o. r.
3 0.21 210 G 1/8 10/2 FKM EAV-213-A30-1/8FK-00 605082 o. r.
3 0.21 210 G 1/4 10/2 NBR EAV-213-A30-1/4BK-00 605083 o. r.
3 0.21 210 G 1/4 10/2 FKM EAV-213-A30-1/4FK-00 605084 o. r.
with manual
override
for all AC and
DC coils
1
2
1.5 0.06 68 M5 12.5/6 NBR EAV-221-A15-M05BK-00 605207 o. r.
1.5 0.06 68 M5 12.5/6 FKM EAV-221-A15-M05FK-00 605208 o. r.
1.5 0.06 68 G 1/8 12.5/6 NBR EAV-221-A15-1/8BK-00 605209 o. r.
1.5 0.06 68 G 1/8 12.5/6 FKM EAV-221-A15-1/8FK-00 605210 o. r.
2 0.12 145 G 1/8 12.5/4 NBR EAV-221-A20-1/8BK-00 605221 o. r.
2 0.12 145 G 1/8 12.5/4 FKM EAV-221-A20-1/8FK-00 605222 o. r.
2 0.12 145 G 1/4 12.5/4 NBR EAV-221-A20-1/4BK-00 605223 o. r.
2 0.12 145 G 1/4 12.5/4 FKM EAV-221-A20-1/4FK-00 605224 o. r.